


5017004

5017005

5047001

5047002

5087001

11017002

11047001

11107001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

Vardhman Acrylics Limited

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Vindhya Papers

Raymond Limited

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

9413

2301

183

204

2244

4811

128

1166

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

9413

2301

183

204

2244

4811

128

1166

8239

2001

183

204

1721

4811

128

1166

4418

4610

4418

4610

4418

3219

4308

4310

4518

3210

3355

3210

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

CHARGAON CHP

PIMPALGAON OC

CHARGAON CHP

PIMPALGAON OC

CHARGAON CHP

SILEWARA AB

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

BHANEGAON

SHIVPURI OC PATCHES

BHANEGAON

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G7 STEAM

G6G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G7G8 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G7G9 MIX

G10 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

3913

5500

1000

1301

183

204

1250

600

394

4811

128

1166

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

2739

5500

700

1301

183

204

1062

265

394

4811

128

1166

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.700027110

1

.700027110

1

1

1

.849514563

.441789709

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1174

300

0

0

523

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-16 ROUND 1



11127001

11147001

11147005

11157004

11157005

11157007

11157013

11157014

11197001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.

Bhansali Engineering Polymers Ltd.

Tirupati Starch & Chemicals Ltd.

Itarsi Oils and flours  Pvt. Ltd.

Khandwa Oils (a unit of Itarsi Oils and Flours Pvt

Kriti Nutrients Ltd.

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd.(Gate No.3)

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit)

Prestige Feed Mills Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

399

304

409

576

322

324

849

1619

484

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

399

304

409

576

322

324

849

1619

399

304

409

576

322

324

849

1546

3355

3223

3509

3509

4610

4418

4610

3219

3223

3327

3341

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SHIVPURI OC PATCHES

SAONER MINE NO. III

TAWA II

TAWA II

PIMPALGAON OC

CHARGAON CHP

PIMPALGAON OC

SILEWARA AB

SAONER MINE NO. III

MATHANI

NEHARIA UG

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G7G9 MIX

G6   STEAM

G6   STEAM

G6   STEAM

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G7 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G6   STEAM

G6   STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

399

304

409

576

322

324

849

200

619

400

400

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

399

304

409

576

322

324

849

127

619

400

400

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.635369189

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

73

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-16 ROUND 1



11197001

11197002

12017002

12017003

12017009

12017011

12018008

12018009

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Prestige Feed Mills Ltd.

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (VF Unit)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Uttam Galva Steels Ltd. (2X30 MW CPP)

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LTD

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

484

865

749

16083

1750

1569

11294

4708

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

484

865

749

16083

1750

1569

3000

484

865

492

13083

1079

1368

3000

3355

3509

3223

3327

3341

3123

4308

4310

4418

4610

4308

4310

4418

4610

3210

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SHIVPURI OC PATCHES

TAWA II

SAONER MINE NO. III

MATHANI

NEHARIA UG

PADMAPUR OC

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

CHARGAON CHP

PIMPALGAON OC

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

CHARGAON CHP

PIMPALGAON OC

BHANEGAON

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G7G9 MIX

G6   STEAM

G6   STEAM

G6   STEAM

G6   STEAM

G7G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G6G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

200

284

300

265

300

149

350

250

10000

6083

750

1000

669

900

3000

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

200

284

300

265

300

85

297

110

7000

6083

637

442

468

900

3000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

.572016932

.849514563

.441789709

.700027110

1

.849514563

.441789709

.700027110

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

257

3000

671

201

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 3

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-16 ROUND 1



12018009

12018011

12037002

12037003

12037004

12047002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LTD

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

4708

7221

29437

25000

11937

17189

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4708

7221

27000

25000

11937

4348

5038

24716

14941

7565

3210

4320

4418

4610

3123

4418

3120

3123

3167

3602

3605

4320

4630

3123

4308

4310

3123

4308

4310

3120

3127

3167

3602

3604

3605

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

BHANEGAON

PENGANGA OC

CHARGAON CHP

PIMPALGAON OC

PADMAPUR OC

CHARGAON CHP

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI OC

PENGANGA OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

PADMAPUR OC

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

PADMAPUR OC

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

DRC UG 4

BHATADI OC

NANDGAON

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

SASTI OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10 CRUROM

CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G7G8 MIX

G7G8 MIX

G8   SLACK

G5G5 MIX

G6G9 MIX

CRUROM

G7G8 MIX

G7G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G7G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G7G8 MIX

G9   CRUROM

G8   SLACK

G5G5 MIX

G6G6 MIX

G6G9 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1100

1200

1200

1208

2221

5000

4000

3000

2000

3000

2000

12000

1000

8000

7000

10000

1937

5000

5000

2000

3000

2000

3189

2000

2000

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

1100

1200

840

1208

1538

3500

4000

1716

1000

3000

2000

12000

1000

4576

5947

4418

1108

4248

2209

2000

3000

1000

3189

2000

2000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

.700027110

1

.692424872

.700027110

1

.572016932

.5

1

1

1

1

.572016932

.849514563

.441789709

.572016932

.849514563

.441789709

1

1

.5

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

24

25

26

27

28

29

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

360

2183

2284

10059

4372

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 4

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-16 ROUND 1



12047002

12047003

12047004

12047005

12047006

12047007

12047008

12047009

12047010

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Hardoli Paper Mills Ltd.

Indus Paper Boards Pvt. Ltd.

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Nice Papers Limited

Rasik Papers

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

17189

156

145

339

646

897

1573

287

124

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

17189

156

145

339

646

897

1573

287

16189

156

145

339

427

570

1573

287

4630

4518

3219

4518

3123

4308

4310

3219

4518

3219

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

SILEWARA AB

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

PADMAPUR OC

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

SILEWARA AB

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

SILEWARA AB

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G7G8 MIX

G7G8 MIX

G7 STEAM

G7G8 MIX

G7G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G7 STEAM

G7G8 MIX

G7 STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

3000

156

145

339

146

300

200

897

1573

287

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

3000

156

145

339

84

255

88

570

1573

287

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

.572016932

.849514563

.441789709

.635369189

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1000

0

0

0

219

327

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 5

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-16 ROUND 1



12047010

12048001

12077003

12287003

12407001

12407002

12428007

12437002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Rasik Papers

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd.

Ankit Pulps & Boards Pvt.Ltd.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

124

1538

450

43

4800

14250

5229

126

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

124

1538

450

43

4800

14250

5000

124

1191

382

43

4800

8888

3462

3219

4308

4310

4418

4610

4308

3219

4320

4610

3123

4308

4310

3123

4310

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SILEWARA AB

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

CHARGAON CHP

PIMPALGAON OC

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

SILEWARA AB

PENGANGA OC

PIMPALGAON OC

PADMAPUR OC

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

PADMAPUR OC

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G7 STEAM

G6G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G6G8 MIX

G7 STEAM

CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G7G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

G9   CRUROM

G6G8 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

124

500

300

350

388

450

43

2800

2000

4250

5000

5000

5000

126

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

124

425

133

245

388

382

43

2800

2000

2431

4248

2209

3462

126

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

.849514563

.441789709

.700027110

1

.849514563

1

1

1

.572016932

.849514563

.441789709

.692424872

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

347

68

0

0

5362

1538

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 6

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-16 ROUND 1



12437002 Party Code: Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.Name: 126Month Quota:

126 126

Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Appl Qty Allot Qty Ratio

Sr. No: 44

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 7

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-16 ROUND 1



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : NOV-16
Page No : 1

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3120

3123

3123

3127

3167

3210

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

NANDGAON

BHANEGAON

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G7G8M

G7G8M

G9_5N

G9_5N

G8_2N

G10_4N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G7G8 MIX

G7G8 MIX

G9   CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G8   SLACK

G10 CRUROM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

8000

10000

5000

50000

2000

30000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037002

12047002

12017002

12037002

12037003

12037004

12047006

12407002

12018011

12428007

12047002

12037002

12047002

11017002

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

4000

2000

149

3000

8000

1937

146

4250

2221

5000

3000

2000

2000

4811

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

4000

2000

85

1716

4576

1108

84

2431

1538

3462

3000

1000

1000

4811

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6000

17482

7221

3000

4000

6000

10000

5000

3000

2000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

.5720169317

.5720169317

.5720169317

.5720169317

.5720169317

.5720169317

.6924248719

.6924248719

1

.5

.5

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : NOV-16
Page No : 2

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3210

3219

3223

3327

3341

3355

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

BHANEGAON

SILEWARA AB

SAONER MINE NO. III

MATHANI

NEHARIA UG

SHIVPURI OC PATCHES

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G10_4N

G7_1N

G6_1N

G6_1N

G6_1N

G7G9M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G10 CRUROM

G7 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G6   STEAM

G6   STEAM

G7G9 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

30000

1500

4000

5000

5000

15000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

11107001

12018008

12018009

5047002

11157014

12047004

12047007

12047009

12047010

12287003

11147001

11157014

11197002

11157014

11197002

11157014

11197002

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Raymond Limited

Uttam Galva Steels Ltd. (2X30 MW CPP)

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LTD

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit)

Indus Paper Boards Pvt. Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nice Papers Limited

Rasik Papers

Ankit Pulps & Boards Pvt.Ltd.

Bhansali Engineering Polymers Ltd.

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit)

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (VF Unit)

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit)

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (VF Unit)

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit)

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (VF Unit)

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

1166

3000

1100

204

200

145

897

287

124

43

304

619

300

400

265

400

300

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

1166

3000

1100

204

127

145

570

287

124

43

304

619

300

400

265

400

300

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10077

1900

1223

665

700

10077

1500

1223

665

700

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

.6353691887

1

.6353691887

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : NOV-16
Page No : 3

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3355

3509

3602

3604

3605

4308

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

SHIVPURI OC PATCHES

TAWA II

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

SASTI OC

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G7G9M

G6_1N

G5G5M

G6G6M

G6G9M

G6G8M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G7G9 MIX

G6   STEAM

G5G5 MIX

G6G6 MIX

G6G9 MIX

G6G8 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

15000

3000

35000

14888

5000

17500

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

11047001

11127001

11197001

11147005

11157004

11197001

12037002

12047002

12047002

12037002

12047002

5087001

12017002

12017009

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Vindhya Papers

Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.

Prestige Feed Mills Ltd.

Tirupati Starch & Chemicals Ltd.

Itarsi Oils and flours  Pvt. Ltd.

Prestige Feed Mills Ltd.

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Vardhman Acrylics Limited

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

128

399

200

409

576

284

3000

3189

2000

2000

2000

1250

350

750

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

128

399

200

409

576

284

3000

3189

2000

2000

2000

1062

297

637

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

727

1269

6189

2000

4000

727

1269

6189

2000

4000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.8495145631

.8495145631

.8495145631

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : NOV-16
Page No : 4

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

4308

4310

4320

4418

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

PENGANGA OC

CHARGAON CHP

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G6G8M

G6G8M

G10_5N

G9_5N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G6G8 MIX

G6G8 MIX

CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

17500

10000

20000

16000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037003

12037004

12047006

12048001

12077003

12407002

5087001

12017002

12017009

12037003

12037004

12047006

12048001

12407002

12437002

12018009

12037002

12407001

5017004

5017005

5047001

11157007

12017003

12017011

12018009

12018011

12048001

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Vardhman Acrylics Limited

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LTD

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Kriti Nutrients Ltd.

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LTD

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Name

Name

Name

Name

7000

5000

300

500

450

5000

600

250

1000

10000

5000

200

300

5000

126

1200

12000

2800

3913

1000

183

324

10000

669

1200

5000

350

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

5947

4248

255

425

382

4248

265

110

442

4418

2209

88

133

2209

126

1200

12000

2800

2739

700

183

324

7000

468

840

3500

245

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

20600

22476

16000

17501

10000

16000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.8495145631

.8495145631

.8495145631

.8495145631

.8495145631

.8495145631

.4417897092

.4417897092

.4417897092

.4417897092

.4417897092

.4417897092

.4417897092

.4417897092

1

1

1

1

.7000271101

.7000271101

1

1

.7000271101

.7000271101

.7000271101

.7000271101

.7000271101

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : NOV-16
Page No : 5

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

4418

4518

4610

4630

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

CHARGAON CHP

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

PIMPALGAON OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G9_5N

G7G8M

G9_4N

G7G8M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G9   CRUROM

G7G8 MIX

G9   CRUROM

G7G8 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

16000

4738

19800

9000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

5087001

12047003

12047005

12047008

5017004

5017005

11157005

11157013

12017003

12017011

12018009

12048001

12407001

12037002

12047002

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Vardhman Acrylics Limited

Hardoli Paper Mills Ltd.

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Khandwa Oils (a unit of Itarsi Oils and Flours Pvt

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd.(Gate No.3)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LTD

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Name

Name

Name

Name

394

156

339

1573

5500

1301

322

849

6083

900

1208

388

2000

1000

3000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

394

156

339

1573

5500

1301

322

849

6083

900

1208

388

2000

1000

3000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22639

2462

18551

4000

15999

2462

18551

4000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



__

Page 1

STATEMENT-C1

CHANDRAPUR AREA
3120 DRC-4 G7G8 MIX 2000
3105 DURGAPUR OC (COST PLUS) G7G8 MIX 30000
3127 BHATADI OC (COST PLUS) G8G9 MIX 25000
3127 BHATADI OC (COST PLUS) G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 47000

SUB TOTAL 104000
NAGPUR AREA

3203 PATANSAONGI G6 STEAM 1250
3222 SAONER UG – II G6 STEAM 4500
3223 SAONER MINE NO.– III G6 STEAM 2777
3283 KAMPTEE OC G7G8 MIX 15000
3210 BHANEGAON OC G10 CRUROM (-250 mm) 19923

SUB TOTAL 43450
UMRER AREA

4518 MAKARDHOKRA I OC G7G8 MIX 2276
SUB TOTAL 2276

BALLARPUR AREA
3602 BALLARPUR UG G5G5 MIX 28811
3604 SASTI UG G6G6 MIX 12888
3605 SASTI OC G6G9 MIX 1000

SUB TOTAL 42699
WANI AREA

4320 PENGANGA OC G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 4000
SUB TOTAL 4000

WANI (NORTH)
4630 BHANDEWADA  INCLINE G7G8 MIX 5000
4605 UKNI OC (COST PLUS) G9 CRUROM (-250 mm) 60000
4610 PIMPALGAON OC G9 CRUROM (-250 mm) 1249
4670 KUMBHARKHANI INCLINE G6G8 MIX 10000

SUB TOTAL 76249
PENCH AREA

3341 NEHARIA UG G6 STEAM 4300
3327 MATHANI UG G6 STEAM 4335
3328 VISHNUPURI-I G6G6 MIX 1500
3329 VISHNUPURI-II G6G6 MIX 1000
3347 BARKUI OC G7G9 MIX 6000
3355 SHIVPURI OC PATHCES G7G9 MIX 14273
3330 URDHAN OC (COST PLUS) G9 CRUROM (-250 mm) 25000
3330 URDHAN OC (COST PLUS) G7G9 MIX 15000

SUB TOTAL 71408
KANHAN AREA

3457 MOHAN QUARRY G8 CRUROM (-250 mm) 2500
SUB TOTAL 2500

PATHARKHERA AREA
3503 SHOBHAPUR G8 CRUROM (-100 MM) 2000
3506 TAWA G6 STEAM 2500
3506 TAWA G7 CRUROM (-100 MM) 10000
3509 TAWA – II G6 STEAM 1731
3509 TAWA – II G7 CRUROM (-100 MM) 14500

SUB TOTAL 30731
G.TOTAL  (Road) 377313

THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION OF COAL FOR CSA 
CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN THE SECOND ROUND FOR THE  MONTH 

OF NOV'16
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